145
IP-20°... +85°C
RoHS
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 01/2014
Ab
so
lu
te

rn
Absolute Encoders - Singleturn
Order code
Shaft version
e 		 Code type and division
G13	 = 13 bit (for interface 7 and 8, 4 ... 20 mA)
see table 1 (for interface 3 and 4, Parallel)
f 		 Options
	2 	= 	SET 1) and V/R
	3 	= 	SET and Latch 1)
	4 	= 	V/R 1) and Latch
8.5850
Type
. X
a
X
b
X
c
X
d
. XXX
e
X
f
c 		 Interface / Power supply
	3 	= 	Parallel / 5 V DC
	4 	= Parallel / 10 ... 30 V DC
	7 	= 	4 ... 20 mA / 5 V DC
	8 	= 	4 ... 20 mA / 10 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
	1 	= 	axial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	2 	= 	radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	3 	= M23 connector, axial, without mating connector
	5 	= 	M23 connector, radial, without mating connector
Order code
Hollow shaft
e 		 Code type and division
see table 1 (for interface 3 and 4, Parallel)
f 		 Options
	2 	= 	SET 1) and V/R
	3 	= 	SET and Latch 1)
	4 	= 	V/R and Latch 1)
8 .5870
Type
. X
a
X
b
X
c
X
d
. XXX
e
X
f
c 		 Interface / Power supply
	3 	= 	Parallel / 5 V DC
	4 	= Parallel / 10 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
	1 	= 	radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	2 	= 	M23 connector, radial, without mating connector
Parallel / Analogue
Standard